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TIRE & RIM
MECHANICAL FAILURE 
PROGRAM
For when "what if" becomes "what now?"



ACTUAL 
CLAIMS 
PAID

PAID
2024 GMC SIERRA 1500
Tire Price                       
Labour 
Tire Levy
Taxes*                          
Total

$476.84 
$36.92

$4.50
$67.37

$585.63

2023 MAZDA CX9

2023 AUDI Q5
$546.31

$40.00
$4.50

$76.81
$667.62

Tire Price                        
Labour 
Tire Levy
Taxes*                          
Total

2022 FORD EDGE ST

$647.99
$25.00

$4.50
$101.69
$779.18

Tire Price                        
Labour
Tire Levy 
Taxes*                          
Total

* will differ based on province

Tire Price                       
Labour 
Tire Levy
Taxes*                          
Total

$491.02 
$35.40

$4.50
$69.02

$599.94



Prepare for the unexpected with our comprehensive  
mechanical failure program, ensuring your peace of mind 
by covering tires and rims.

TIRE & RIM
MECHANICAL FAILURE PROGRAM

First Canadian Repair 
Protection covers: 

• repair or replacement of damaged tires.
• repair or replacement of damaged rims.
• installation, including mounting and  

balancing of covered tires or rims.

If damage occurs more than 150 km from your  
residence, and the licensed repair facility needs to 
keep your vehicle overnight we will also cover:

• tire change or towing assistance.
• reimbursement for a rental vehicle during  

repair.
• reimbursement for accommodations during 

repairs.

• You may apply to transfer this contract to 
the new owner when you sell the vehicle.

NEW USED
Available for

VehiclesandREPAIRS / REPLACEMENTS PER CALENDAR
YEAR

Up to 12

PLUS



320 Sioux Road
Sherwood Park, AB   T8A 3X6

The contents provided in this brochure are only a summary of certain terms 
and conditions of the Mechanical Failure Program. Please refer to the actual 

certificate for complete details of what is and is not covered. 
Not all services are available in all provinces.

Phone:  
Toll Free Phone:

Admin Email:

780-467-9575
1-800-381-2580
tire@firstcanadian.ca


